9                - 50.00                  

10                - 980.00                

11

- 900.00                

-                    2,160.00           

-                    12,113.76         

The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY)
$9,700.00

Roy Tan
(CAE) MIMI, AIAME
SAE (AUST), MSAAA
Licensed Appraiser

DESCRIPTION

LABOUR

Towing

To check front and rear wiring and lighting after repairs

To remove and transfer tailgate parts to new gate

TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR) :

Labour Total :

To apply primer, to putty and paint front and rear accident areas